200 Series Linear Stages
HelHelixLinearixLinear.com | 855-435-4958.com | 855-435-4958
Table of Contents
About Helix Linear Technologies........... 3
Part Number Configuration................... 4
212 Series............................................. 5
252 Series............................................. 6
Partners

QUOTES DOWNLOAD
3D CAD
Part Number Configuration
200 Series
Mount Style
12 = End Supported
52 = Fully Supported
Shaft Code
8 = .500” (12.7 mm)
12 = .750” (19.05 mm)
16 = 1.00” (25.4 mm)
24 = 1.50” (38.1 mm)
Overall Length (in inches)
L18
L24
L30
L36
L42
Screw Code
See table below
Motor Adapter (NEMA)
A23 = NEMA 23
A34 = NEMA 34
A42 = NEMA 42
A56 = NEMA 56
00 = no motor
Modifier
S = Standard Configuration
B = WIth Bellows Boot
2 52 - 8 - L18 - 050999 - A23 - B
L48
L54
L60
L66
L72
Series 200 Linear Actuators come as a completely assembled system that includes: linear bearing
pillow blocks, integrated end supports, HG linear shafts, carriage plate and acme screw assembly.
Many configurable options are available for these systems to include various screw styles and
leads, protective boots, specialized motor mounts and custom carriage plate machining.
Screw Codes
Screw
Code
Shaft
Code
Diameter Lead
in mm in mm
050999 8 .500 12.7 1.000 25.4
050500 8 .500 12.7 .500 12.7
050200 8 .500 12.7 .200 5.1
050100 8 .500 12.7 .100 2.5
075100 12 .750 19.1 .100 2.5
100999 16 1.000 25.4 1.000 25.4
100100 16 1.000 25.4 .100 2.5
150100 24 1.500 38.1 .100 2.5
150200 24 1.500 38.1 .200 5.1
150250 24 1.500 38.1 .250 6.4
150375 24 1.500 38.1 .375 9.5
150500 24 1.500 38.1 .500 12.7
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Helix products for a specific
application.  While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
HelixLinear.com | 4HelixLinear.com | 4
hr
QUOTES DOWNLOAD
3D CAD
212 Series
End-Supported Linear Slide
Pillow Block and Journal Dimensions